OBMETR

DEMETRAFOOD.IT

GRILLED AUBERGINES IN SUNFLOWER OIL

Selected fresh aubergines grilled and preserved in carefully seasoned sunflower oil. Excellent for preparing antipastos
and pizza toppings, and in panini, sandwiches and all kinds of savoury pastries.

Codice

Package

Peso netto

Codice

Package

Peso netto

DEMETRA s.r.l.

02234
4/4 Can
800g

00482
1700ml Glass

Jar

1500g

info@demetrafood.it - T +39 0342 674011


https://www.demetrafood.it

