

## **GRILLED AUBERGINES IN SUNFLOWER OIL**

Selected fresh aubergines grilled and preserved in carefully seasoned sunflower oil. Excellent for preparing antipastos and pizza toppings, and in panini, sandwiches and all kinds of savoury pastries.





MELANZANE GRIGLIATE
STANK

Codice	02234
Package	4/4 Can
Peso netto	800g
Codice	00482
Package	1700ml Glass
	Jar
Peso netto	1500g



